©2020_MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG_Küferstr. 16_59067 Hamm/Germany_www.microsens.com
Datasheet
10-Port GbE Industrial Profi Line Ring Switch
(Optionally with PoE) with special certification
  Features
Version with special certifications
The B-version of the 10 Port GbE-switch is certified for applications in railway (EN50121)
and substations (IEC61850).

Datasheet_10-Port GbE Industrial Profi Line Switch, B-Version (opt. with PoE) Page 7/8
©2020_MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG_Küferstr. 16_59067 Hamm/Germany_www.microsens.com
 Order Information
Description 24VDC, non-PoE 48VDC, 8x PoE
Industrial Profi Line Switch with power substation and railway certification
10-Port GbE Industrial Profi Line Switch CERT
1x 10/100/1000T bzw. 100/1000X (Combo),
2x 100/1000X, 7x 10/100TX,
2x VDC, DIN-Rail, managed, RC,
IEC61850/EN50121-zert.
MS650869M-B MS650869PM-48-B
  Accessories
 Description Art.-No.
SFP Transceiver with extended temperature range -40..+85°C (more versions available on
request)
GbE 850nm Multimode, 1000Base-SX, DDM, LC duplex MS100200DX
GbE 1310nm Singlemode, 1000Base-LX, DDM, LC duplex MS100210DX
FE 1310nm Multimode, 100Base-FX, DDM, LC duplex MS100190DX
FE 1310nm Singlemode, 100Base-FX, DDM, LC duplex MS100191DX
 external power supplies for industrial use 24 VDC (spec. certification)
DIN-Power supply 24 VDC / 2,5 A,
Wide range input  90..264 VAC / 85..200 VDC
extended operating temperature range -40..+70°C